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Session 11 A - Preliminaries/ QF

SUN 26 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 207 26 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Fly (52kg) MAOUCHE HICHEM ALG
PRICE Ivan ENGBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI JAFARI Seyed Ali COL
PUR
TTO
HUN
MAR

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
BECKLES James
SZUCS Veronika
BRAHIMI Bekkay

27:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 208 26 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Fly (52kg) SERKEBAYEV Karim KAZ
OLIVEIRA Luiz BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST PETERSON Jakov ALG
AUT
SRI
ARG
AZE

BESMI Mohamed
CSER Josef
DHARMADASA Nishantha
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
MURSALOV Mehman

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 209 26 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Bantam (56kg) SHAHBAKHSH DANIYAL IRI
LAURENTE CRIZTIAN PITT PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail GER
TPE
KAZ
COL
NED

AL MASRI Ramie
CHANG Yu-Ling
ALTAYEV Alisher
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
DUNAR Cem Taylan

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 210 26 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsMen's Bantam (56kg) KHALOKOV Abdumalik UZB
DURÃES SOUZA Laion Martinelli BRA

RED RSC R2 0:20

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NED DUNAR Cem Taylan MDA
MAR
PUR
IRI
AUT

PASTUHOV Valerii
BRAHIMI Bekkay
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
JAFARI Seyed Ali
CSER Josef

10:8
10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

5 211 26 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light Fly (45-48kg) MOOREHOUSE Daina Marie IRL
MEEKOON Nillada THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mohamed COL
TTO
SRI
ARG
AZE

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
BECKLES James
DHARMADASA Nishantha
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
MURSALOV Mehman

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 212 26 AUG 12:00 QuarterfinalsWomen's Light Fly (45-48kg) TOVAR Sandra USA
BESCHASTNOVA KSENIIA RUSBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu-Ling EST
IRI
KAZ
MAR
PUR

PETERSON Jakov
JAFARI Seyed Ali
ALTAYEV Alisher
BRAHIMI Bekkay
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 213 26 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) KINOSHITA Rinka JPN
GARCIA Heaven Destiny USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ALG
GER
SRI
COL
RUS

BESMI Mohamed
AL MASRI Ramie
DHARMADASA Nishantha
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
SHASHKOV Mikhail

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 214 26 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) KAUR Simran ENG
KHATIR YASMINE ALG

RED RSC R3 1:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James MAR
NED
TPE
KAZ
IRI

BRAHIMI Bekkay
DUNAR Cem Taylan
CHANG Yu-Ling
ALTAYEV Alisher
JAFARI Seyed Ali

20:17
20:16
20:18
20:17
20:17
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RED
BLUE

9 215 26 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) BALSAN Mungunsaran MGL
ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio ARG
EST
AZE
NED
AUT

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
PETERSON Jakov
MURSALOV Mehman
DUNAR Cem Taylan
CSER Josef

28:29
28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 216 26 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) SHARAPOVA LIUBOV RUS
PLEA CHRYSOULA GRE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren ALG
TPE
HUN
GER
TTO

BESMI Mohamed
CHANG Yu-Ling
SZUCS Veronika
AL MASRI Ramie
BECKLES James

29:28
27:30
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 217 26 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Middle (75kg) CHAIB ICHRAK ALG
GAJEWSKA Natalia POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher SRI
ARG
IRI
MAR
NED

DHARMADASA Nishantha
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel
JAFARI Seyed Ali
BRAHIMI Bekkay
DUNAR Cem Taylan

28:27
26:29
27:28
26:29
29:26

RED
BLUE

12 218 26 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Middle (75kg) ERDOGAN SENA TUR
PETROVICS GABRIELLA HUN

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio RUS
MDA
TTO
TPE
ALG

SHASHKOV Mikhail
PASTUHOV Valerii
BECKLES James
CHANG Yu-Ling
BESMI Mohamed

29:28
29:28
28:28
29:28
28:29

Legend:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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